Goodrive100-01
Inverter for PV Pump
Website：www.invt.com   Service line：86-755-86312859 E-mail：overseas@invt.com.cn
2013.07(V1.0)
Product introduction
Product features
Positioned in environmental-friendly and economical PV
market, the product is applicable to PV pump system,

    Max input DC voltage     800VDC
    Recommended MPPT voltage range     350~750VDC
    Recommended input voltage     513VDC
    MPPT efficiency     99.9%
    Input channel     1
    Rated output voltage     3-phase  380VAC
    Output frequency range     0~60Hz
    Max efficiency of the machine     97％
    Ambient temperature range     (G-type inverter with water pump)
    Cooling method     Air cooling
    Protection degree     IP20
    Altitude     Below 1000m; above 1000m, derate 1% for every additional 100m.
    Standard     CE
Inverter model            Max DC input current (A) Rated output current (A) Applicable water pump (kW)
GD100-01-0R7G-4 4.2 2.5 0.75
GD100-01-1R5G-4 6.1 3.7 1.5
GD100-01-2R2G-4 7.1 5 2.2
GD100-01-004G-4 16.5 9.5 4
GD100-01-5R5G-4 23.9 14 5.5
GD100-01-7R5G-4 30.6 18.5 7.5
GD100-01-011G-4 39.2 25 11
GD100-01-015G-4 49.0 32 15
Power W1 W2 H1 H2 D1 Hole
size
0.75kW~2.2kW 126.0 115.0 186.0 175.0 155.0 5
4kW~5.5kW 146.0 131.0 256.0 243.5 167.0 6